

**Bid Summary**  
for  
**D-4 Easement BMP and Stabilization Improvements**

				Contractor Name									
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		RaPID Construction, Inc. dba RaPID General Engineering							
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2	Temporary BMPs and Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
3	Flush Concrete Curb	225	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4	Turf-Block Pavers	930	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 66,960.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
5	Rip-Rap Slope Protection	485	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,820.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
6	Bollard Posts	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	Landscaping, Mulch, and Final Stabilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,821.00	\$ 12,821.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
<b>Total</b>					\$ 99,600.00		\$ 107,701.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -